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LC-LC 50um Duplex, Multi-Mode,
Patch Cord 1m
DFXCD2LCLC01

notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Nov 26, 2018

Main
Range Of Product Digilink

Product Or Component Type Fibre optic patch cord multi mode

Complementary
Connector Type LC-LC

Exchange Mode Duplex

Optic Fiber Core 50 µm

Pulling Force 50 N

Cable Length 1 m

Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE

Number Of Units In Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 0.24 cm

Package 1 Width 0.28 cm

Package 1 Length 0.39 cm

Package 1 Weight 89.11 g

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months

Product data sheet
Specifications
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